Moose Deer Point Beach Report 
Week of: July 11 to July 17/21 

Microbiology sampling and testing summary

	Sample location
	Number of samples
	E.coli

	Government dock
	0
	0

	[bookmark: _GoBack]King Bay Beach
	3
	83.1
59.1
32.4

174.6 Total is less than 200

	Isaac Bay
	1
	9.9


 

💧 Maximum number for E.coli is 200. **
